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#wy| u fou D 576013 Wil fu Lot $u e $u de wnlfludhiy TudhAgaands
10028 10788 10901 J5e im wvitenars 204, (3=(1)-(2)
10,357,047.22 56,500.00 549,724.26 10,963,271.48
1 | 2§in 64 |npinuilasonnesismumd unuguABRIef - 350000 KH | P640000309 | 3300002975 | 4iin.64 10,959,771.48
2 | 2ita.64 |t Littmiada iafin drin - 128,079.00 KG 109/64/307 3300002074 | 4iin.64 10,831,692.48
3 | 3iin.64 [Tanmndd - dandesin Lihin glaw Sain - 25,640.00 KG | 110647311 3300002679 | 4iln.64 10,806,052.48
4 | 5iiln.64 s?isazgamu.\za&mﬁ_»ﬁs visnuoalui@rea uoust med daia - 2,900.00 KH | P640000314 3300003126 | 9¥.n. 64 10,803,152.48
5 | 8ila 64 |lnuritusin wan wotAurhugAnesiua i - 19,000.00 KG 115/64/319 3300001033 | 9ii.n.64 10,784,152.48
6 | 8iin 64 |a1imusien Ui $ada Wifin S - 12,840.00 KG 116/64/320 3300002796 | 9#.A.64 10,771,312.48
7 | 8ila.64 |wAnuviin 1iinsamaslann dim - 18,350.00 KG 117/64/322 3300003127 | 9iln. 64 10,752,962.48
8 | 8ila.64 |nwAnumin hnAiteniey Uszmetng - 3,338.40 KH | P640000323 3300003321 | 9iln.64 10,749,624.08
9 | 8ila.64 |unstuvinm Lhivnen vhiun $aim - 2,160.00 KH | P640000324 3300000383 | 9iin. 64 10,747,464.08
10 | 88.p.64 |1surtuvien LhfwamiuaL (2517) Sin - 4,200.00 KH | P640000325 3300000384 | 9iln. 64 10,743,264.08
11 | 10#1.a. 64 |Adnummitnisdminrzidldienang Lhiunusssiu S1fin - 12,500.00 KG 144/64/345 3300003132 | 12il.n. 64 10,730,764.08
12 | 10810 64 |Arrannuinamafdamenu rdiemnediu WiomAmmaand Wity 1agar - 25,000.00 KG 126/64/339 3300003335 | 128in. 64 10,705,764.08
13 | 10 8.0, 64 [Admnudnesainlssnomiioidnr tjudaudriniuauseFMadndives - 2,500.00 KH | P640000338 3300003337 | 12§ln.64 10,703,264.08
14 | 108ln. 64 [M¥wunnuinsdmenansussdingidn Fruviveitu Inswregounivg - 11,125.75 KG 33/64/340 3300003507 | 12iim.64 10,692,138.33
15 | 10{i.n. 64 [Ardnmnintwenanilneun: winediguan sl - 1050000 KG 145/64/337 3300003336 | 124i.n. 64 10,681,638.33
16 | 12{in.64 [M¥nmnansnsisnjiEne Audisadine quarasiil - 1,650.00 KG 34/64/355 3300003426 | 16 {i.A. 64 10,679,988.33
17 | 12i1p. 64 [1owrinimitn aufnfndnemy - 3144100 KG 118/64/321 3300002995 | 16il.n. 64 10,648,547.33
18 | 12iin. 84 [fininednd Wit ng agl giinefuts rexfiafindi 41 - 3,860.56 KG | P640000354 | 3300003422 | 16iln.64 10,644,686.77
19 | 1280, 64 | iviutudomuacusodu Linguanisefsilinde 1in - 46,630.00 KG 104/64/334 3300003423 | 16 #i.n. 64 10,598,056.77
20 | 12{ia. 64 [Fapnudunuath nailifun? suars - 540.00 KG 30/64/351 3300003424 | 16il.n. 64 10,597,516.77
21 | 127in. 64 |Tanacnds - Sanuiilna Wit T mes - 1323300 KG 31/64/352 3300002996 | 16 {.A. 64 10,584,283.77
22 | 128.n. 64 {rirv¥rennmiinie Uiudpndimiminatuuden whansinuuti wigsapiand yoyeyiinrimnd - 14,816.00 KG 147/64/353 3300002994 | 16iln.64 10,569,467.77
23 | 12in. 64 |Ardasanyaesniien - Saannansitadomammung U3¥n qua Buvda v $1dn - 1,740.00 KG 35/64/356 3300002695 | 16 fi.n. 64 10,567,727.77
26 | 128864 [MAammyanamisuen - Adramniudimaismnsay nmSne Tuan $1im - 1,730.00 KG 36/64/361 3300003543 | 16 #i.n. 64 10,565,997.77
25 | 16dl.a. 64 [Iansmmirimmsisoummisumisnishaandludrzmalng a:swﬂzmz wwizrnen nasd 11o.8/64 - 7290001 K P640000359 3600013000 | 16 iin. 64 10,558,707.77
26 | 183i.n. 64 a::&u:m:mzﬁziﬁé 10028 1.0 U3l AWLF Runinge ue.10/64 - 598,250.00 K P640000374 3600001585 | 22 fin. 64 9,960,457.77
27 | 18iln. 64 [InnmamisTinmsisnwnisiuumannsnassiudsznalne HNeRNLATTN TRMTEN UE.O/64 - 255000 ® P640000373 3600016812 | 22iia. 64 9,957,907.77
28 | 1880, 64 [Aidravminirtensieeifienne it - 5,400.00 KG 170/64/375 3300003158 | 223l 64 9,952,507.77
29 | 18iln. 64 [oitusien asfnnndansmy - 6,192.60 KG 157/64/376 3300003375 | 22ii.n. 64 9,946,315.17
30 | 18il.n. 64 Jlansiturinn i luledtluna d2im - 10,185.00 KG 158/64/377 3300003376 | 22ii.n. 64 9,936,130.17
31 | 18il.n. 64 Jratsitusion rihingudindnin - 9,540.00 KG 160/64/378 3300003377 | 22ii.n.64 9,926,590.17
32 | 18110, 64 |Ariremnniinirmasteeiaudin doeld Lieates aThu meni Wrzwrng) 4im - 6,245.00 KG 173/84/379 3300003378 | 22{in.64 9,920,345.17
33 | 181l.n. 64 [1o9ritusien Lhsnrea whfin ifin - 4,050.00 KH P640000381 3300003379 | 22iin. 64 9,916,295.17
34 | 18iln. 64 [1eiturien uhinTadn vifun S - 1,070.00 KH P640000384 3300003380 | 22ilnm. 64 9,915,225.17
35 | 181in. 64 |ansiturien L uauA 3 njawn Aafin - 4,935.00 KH | P640000385 3300003381 | 22{i.m. 64 9,910,290.17
36 | 181in. 64 [1onitusien Lninanfidng S1in - 2,166.75 KH P640000386 3300003382 | 22{in. 64 9,908,123.42
37 | 18iln. 64 |10ninusien ihlavihiu 4rim -, 311000 KH P640000387 3300003383 | 22 m.n. 64| 990501342
38 | 181in. 64 |vrasitunion 1 #ila inilnead dnin = 100000 KH | Pea000388 | 3300003384 | 227im.64 | 990401342
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39 | 181la. 64 [Ardnommitnsdmigiiedszneunreunuaslinlszmeiininr PRI AT - 29,250.00 KG 113/64/380 3300003562 | 221in.64 9,874,763.42
o | 181ln. 64 [z LhimAesiat dszmalng - 2,033.00 KH | P640000382 | 3300003563 | 22iin.64 9,872,730.42
a1 | 18iln. 64 |AnTnzdni ihin #led e auamy) - 650.56 KH | P640000389 3300003564 | 223ln.64 9,872,079.86
42 | 194i.n. 64 [Auinsfemsuaznsmnnny 1iTEn Aunm Tasidn S - 747.93 KH P640000391 3300003385 | 22iin.64 9,871,331.93
a3 | 22iin.64 .q..u&ssz?sam uaugrreniamaf - 37,880.00 KG 167/64/404 3300001043 | 23 ii.n. 64 9,833,451.93
a4 | 228in. 64 [inTasanamutinamnds aeiting daqlrii Janfnmon Uneeaunty $rim - 17.707.00 KG 164/64/403 3300003160 | 24il.m.64 9,815,744.93
a5 | 22864 [infednnimsacdimnm? sudiueunds i sasing fag ma. lincfudaudain quadumeflame - 29,896.00 KG |  154/641405 3300003392 | 24ilm. 64 9,785,848.93
46 | 22itn. 64 [4nndanamutinuunta Sanlri fandeste 1iinglau $1iin - 14,627.00 KG 153/64/406 3300003993 | 24 #i.n. 64 9,771,221.93
a7 | 22iin. 64 |AAnmmdiinmsiedygn eunmswanidsunslameiina HOSX U LwnenAnesteiuaf 4ain - 62,700.00 KG 155/64/395 3300003567 | 24 il.n. 64 9,708,521.93
48 | 221in. 64 |[Sndasnaumadininua Sandnine fanriosie Saqlarmnmmundvan afunfuniond - 26,276.00 KG 168/64/402 3300003569 | 24 il.A. 64 9,682,245.93
49 | 25il.n. 64 |Aundnussiudtygn wan.oin Tou G fiynyn 2/64 - 7222300 W P640000415 3400000766 | 30 §im. 64 9,610,022.93
50 | 26 {i.n. 64 [Iaramsfansamuniauwyilsunsslunreuniaings unAndneal sugtruaiin arehlmaons - 696000| KN | P640000426 3600016891 | 30iie. 66 9,603,062.93
51 | 26ii.. 64 At Bumeiiin deu quatig - fuimn 2564 i vililled Swseduin dain - 2,568.00 KH | P640000419 | 3300004024 | 30iln.64 9,600,494.93
52 | 29 fia. 64 [thidudenads indushnsuimsnpinetilu danada 429,000.00 R R640000008 300006735 | 29iim. 64 10,029,494.93
53 | 30 64 |thRuduhnade hiduedhnsums sna. thnadd 126,000.00 JR R640000009 300006736 | 30iin. 64 10,155,494.93
54 | 305 64 |AnBnRommarinmmnn Lt lilad Sumefuln - 1,284.00 KH | P640000438 3300003811 | 1464 10,154,210.93
55 | 30iin. 64 [Adnmiinnsdminezihidianans \nuGnsguRne? - 62,500.00 KG 166/64/433 3300004030 | 1uL.8.64 10,091,710.93
1091204722 |- 1,337,53755 |  56,500.00 549,720.26 |- 89,023.00
vonuAwie 10912,04722 |- 1,337,537.55 |  56,500.00 549,724.26 |- 89,023.00 10,091,71093
)y Auwde il 64|  10,091,710.93
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